Welfare Department

4) DATE OF SALE OF TENDER : 09.04.2022 to 16.04.2022
(10.30 A.M. to 5.45 P.M.)

5) DATE OF RECEIPT OF TENDER : 19.04.2022, up to 3.00 P.M.

6) DATE OF OPENING OF TENDER : 19.04.2022,  at  3.15 P.M.

7) E.M.D. AMOUNT   (With GST) : Rs.29,000/-
(Rupees twenty nine thousand only)

8) COST OF TENDER DOCUMENTS, Including GST 
(Non refundable and to be drawn in favour of the  
Executive Engineer/Madurai Division of TNPHC Ltd.,) 

: Rs.10,620/-
(Rupees ten thousand six hundred and twenty only)

9) PERIOD FOR COMPLETION OF WORK :  06 MONTHS

10) THE TENDER SCHEDULE IS TO BE PLACED                 : At the o/o the SE/TNPHC Ltd., South Circle
No.1, Inspector quarters, TSP VI Battalion campus,
New Natham Road, Madurai 625 014. 

11) BOOKLET CONTAINING IN THIS TENDER SCHEDULE